OMPLETING THIS FORM.

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCT!

FILED
DOCUMENT # P96000031234 :Egcmv 23 PN 3: L6
1. Corporation Name RE]ARY OF STATE
JSR OF FLORIDA, INC. TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Pringipal Place of Business Mailing Address

5321 BLUE JAY DRIVE 5321 BLUE JAY DRIVE
HOUIDAY FL 34630 HOLIDAY FL 34680

I above addresses are incormect In any way, line through incorrect information and enler comection below.

2 New Principal Office Address, if Applicable 3. New Malling Office Address, If Applicable &, ?ats!: gs‘gb?uu:llnod
0
Suite, Apt. #, eic. Sufte, Apt. ¥, eic. TFETN mm’ 19%
- umber , Applied For
iy & Siste ity & State 50-3378133 Not
- 6.
2p Country Zp Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED []
7. Names and Street Addressas of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at faast 3 direcions)
Name of Officers Strest Address of Each
1ng(s) R and/or Direclors 3 Officer andi/or Director ‘ City / State / Zip
PD KASEUTZ, JACK 5321 BLUE JAY DRIVE HOLIDAY FL 34690
VSTD | KASELITZ, SHARON L 5321 BLUE JAY DRIVE HOLIDAY FL 34500
TODDOS0ET187——2
Tlarl
ik 150.00  sekx 150, 00
8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 9. Name and Addréss of New Registered Agent
Name -
KASELITZ, SHARON L | “Streat Address (P.O. Box Number i Nt i E
5321 BLUE JAY DRVE et A (R0, Boxtls Remmpne) @
HOLIDAY FL 34890 Sulle, Apt. ¥, Etc.,

Gy %uﬂ Tip Code
10. ), being appoln/me reglstared nl of the above named oorporalion am familiar with lnd accepd the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.5.

’"'; Date /0/27/}9

11. 1 certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustes smp ed to e this ap; as provided for In chapler 807 or 617, F.5, | further ceriify that filing
this reinstatemant application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated. the ootpome name satisfies the requirements of saction §07.0401 or 817.0401, F.5., 'Ih.\ ol foos
owed by the corporation have bean paid and the names of individuals ksted on this form do not quallfy for an exemplion under saction 119.07{3))), F.5. 'I‘Mln!onnaﬁnnhdialod
on this application Is frue and accurete, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

Signature of |
Registered Agent _,

P REGISTERED ﬁem MUST SIEN)

SIGNATURE: A AB1%S A LO/Z7/7 (72 7)9#3-F3S &

ATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF NING OFFICER CTOR Daytime Phone #
SHARON L. KASE T, VP




James L. Mgshioﬂ ik,

g Certiﬁed Pubiic Acéountam!

Bomewﬂ
New Port mcuw.m.msi 2607
(e7%) uusso L fo mv) mmsd

October 21, 1999

Florida Department of State .~ "
Division of Corporations -
Annual Report / Reinstatement Seoﬂon
P.O. Box 6327 A
Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327 -~

Re: JSR of Florida, Inc. S
Document No. P96000031234

Dear Sirs,

This ietter s a request for abatemant of the Jate ﬂllng fees Associated
above captioned corporation. The orporation’s management bellet
attorney was taking care of thelf annua1 Tgpoi't slnoe ﬁe was
on the corporation’s behalf around the time of renéwal ﬁhls, _
has resulted In the repoft not belno”ﬂme!v ﬂled.

The corporation’s management hasﬂg sttong oomh'oltment 0-logal

is evidenced by thelr unblemished. g of tlme]y fillngs with
State. Clearly, this case deserves specslal consldera];!ond tothe . Lo
misunderstanding with their attomev and thelr ou&andlng pﬁo moord Of '; L
compliance, P

I wish to thank you In advance fOr' your ktnd oonslderatIo, and. clemencyf S B
Should you require further lnformatlon or m)stame, p]easgaﬁﬂse, T

Sincerely,

WAWW em-

James L. Mashlonik
Certified Public Accountant .

Enc: Application for Reinstatement - -
Check In the amount of $150.00 .- ..

cc:  JSR of Forlda, Inc

Member: American Institute of CPA’s Floﬂdalﬁlﬂtme bf CPA"s ﬂngoﬂ: StatoSocloty otCPA‘a "'—'"r'—




James L. Mashlonlk, CPA PA.
— Certified Pubiic Accountant

- 6119 Grand Boulevard
New Port Richey, FL 34652-2601 -
(127) 842-4850 » ’F._AX (727) B845-8864

November 9, 1999

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations . :
Annual Report / Reinstatement Section
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Re: JSR of Florida, Inc T ,,

Document No. P96000031234

Dear Sirs,

I am In receipt of your Ietter dated November 4 1999, copy attached for the
above captioned corporation. Please be advlsed that the corporation did not
recelve the annual report notlces

The corporatlon’s management was involved with other adminlst_ratlvé and tax
compliance issues around the time of renewal. Accordingly, the oversight was
not detected untl! the receipt of the Notice of Administrative Dissolution.

Due to the above circumstances, 1 am requesting that the Department abate the
$600.00 reinstatement fee. I wish to thank you for your kind. Qonslderatlon
Should you require further information, please adv!se ,

Sincerely,

d/’”rfw h

James L, Mashlontk
Certified Public Accountant

cc: ISR of Florida, Inc,

: Member: American Institute of CPA's « Florida Institute of CPA's « New York State Society of CPA's




